WAREHAM SOLAR BY-LAW STUDY COMMITTEE AGENDA AT BOARD OF SELECTMAN MEETING

Tuesday April 5, 2022

7:00 p.m. – Meeting taking place remotely due to COVID-19

To join meeting:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83258925070?pwd=dzh3SmlzTzBLaG1teEJmakpZb2lsZz09

Passcode: 962288
One tap mobile:
+19292056099 (New York)
+13017158592 (Washington DC)

1. Roll Call

2. PRESENTATION OF PROPOSED SOLAR BY-LAW TO WAREHAM BOARD OF SELECTMAN BOARD

Special Town Meeting Article S-15 Amend Town of Wareham Zoning By-laws for Solar Energy Generation Facilities

Zoning By-Law Amendments:

Article 5 Section 590 Solar Energy Generation Facilities, Article 3 Section 320 Use Table, and Article 16 Definitions

Warrant Article:

To see if Town Meeting will delete Article 5 Section 590 of the Wareham Zoning By-Laws in its entirety and to replace it with the version of the Article 5 Section 590 Solar Energy Generation Facilities bylaw as presented and to make revisions as presented to Article 3 Section 320 Use Table and Article 16 Definitions of the Wareham Zoning By-Laws as necessary and related to Article 5 Section 590 or to take any action relative thereto.

3. ADJOURNMENT immediately following presentation